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192 COPA BRASIL DE KART 2017

GRADUADOS
Aquecimento - PGK

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:27:01

Circuito Paladino 1,280 km
12/10/2017 07:10 .

Sorted on Best Lap time |
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Pos  No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap 1 Lap Chassis Equipe
1 28  FADF Andre Nicastro 7 51.485 6 THUNDER Thunder/MG Tires/ IAME
2 21  FAEP Sérgio R. S. Crispim Filho 9 51.486 0.001 0.001 7 MINI
3 80 FmA Gabriel Paturle 9 51.681 0.196 0.195 8 MINI Micronic
4 48 FMA Lucas Nogueira 9 51.979 0.494 0.298 3 TECHSPEED Techspeed/RBC/AS Racing/Starling Design
5 112 FASP Edgar Bueno Neto 9 52.059 0.574 0.080 9 MINI Havam
6 58  FAUGO Joao Rosate 9 52.082 0.597 0.023 8 TECHSPEED Petroball Combustiveis/Lennador Menswear
7 8  FADF Ricardo Y. K. de Medeiros 9 52.143 0.658 0.061 6 MINI RCMO02
8 9 FPRA Pedro H. S. Gurgacz 6 52.308 0.823 0.165 6 MINI EUCATUR/HOSPITAL SAO LUCAS
9 88  FAUGO Marco Antonio Raimundo 8 52.365 0.880 0.057 8 MINI
10 96  FAEP Felipe Nébrega 9 52.395 0.910 0.030 8 MINI Manaira e Mangabeira Shopping
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